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Romain David Francois Robert Cohen

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Cohen
Postcode WC1A 2NS
Date of birth April 1977

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
6 SANDYS HEADLEASE LIMITED

ELYSEUM REAL ESTATE UK LIMITED
ANGEL LOFT LIMITED

BRICKSTONE CAPITAL LIMITED
EUROBRIDGE PROPERTY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHAPEL LOFT LIMITED

CREDIT PEERS SECURITIES
LIMITED

CREDIT PEERS HOLDINGS LIMITED
CREDIT PEERS LIMITED

CREDIT PEERS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Romain David Francois Robert

Number
15713618

12047751
11735410
09547687
09015504

Number
14156935
09999318

09999368
09750433
09759590

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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920247926

920247926

25 Bloomsbury Square

London
French

App. Date Res. Date Position

10/05/2024

12/06/2019
19/12/2018
17/04/2015
29/04/2014

App. Date
07/06/2022
11/02/2016

11/02/2016
17/09/2015
17/09/2015

Res. Date
13/02/2024

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



